CVM Power analyzers
M5-38
Multi-channel DC voltage and current
analyzer
TR8
Features
Power supply Alternating C. Direct C.
Nominal voltage 230 Vac 24 Vdc =

M/TR25x2
Dimensions
Current Output Communications Description Type Code
Equipment, up to 25 A
25 A 8 RS-485 Modbus/RTU
8  25 Adc channels
Connection of up to 2 M/TR8-25Ax4 (8 channels)
Voltage measurement of 1000 Vdc
8 voltage-free digital inputs
TR8-RS-485-25 M54600
Equipment, up to 100 / 200 A
Depends on
transformer 8 RS-485 Modbus/RTU
8 100 Adc channels
Connection of up to 8 M/TR8-100A or M/TR8-200A
One 1000 Vdc voltage input
8 voltage-free digital inputs
TR8-RS-485-100/200 M54601
Measurement modules
2 circuits 25 A M/TR-25A x2 M54606
4 circuits 25 A M/TR-25A x4 M54602
1 circuit 100 A Ø32 mm M/TR-100A M54603
1 circuit 100 A Ø28 mm M/TR-100A-CC-28Ø M54604
1 circuit 200 A M/TR-200A M54605
TR8-25
+15V                     -15V    O/P
40.0 15.5
22.5
25.0